
2024 Practice Field Schedule
Field Mon Tues Wed Thurs

23A Sour Patch United 2015 U6 Gators United 2015

United 2017 United 2017

23B U10G Heat Red Hots U10G Heat Red Hots

Tigers U10B TC Tigers U10B TC

23C U7 Hornets FC TC U6 Showdown FC TC

SeaHawks Tiny Tornados SeaHawks Tiny Tornados

24A United Blue 2014 Hot Shots United Blue 2014 Hot Shots

United 2013 Seahawks United 2013 Seahawks

24B U11 Heat Shooting Stars U11 Heat Shooting Stars

U11 Dragons U11 Dragons

24C

26A Wolves/Panthers Wolves/Panthers

Stars Stars

27A Elite United Energy Elite United Energy

U10 Dynasty U10 Dynasty

27B Dynasty U8 Grizzlies U8 Grizzlies

27C U8 Raptors U6 Grizzlies U8 Raptors

U6 Grizzlies

Please be mindful and respectful of all players out on the pitch.  

You are only dedicated one half of a field to practice on. 

Our u5 through u8 teams, you do NOT have your regulation goals out at Fatima fields 

for practice this Fall season.

If you have to change a practice day during the season, only fields without a team assigned

on them for that day have availability.



U18B

U19G



2024 Practice Field Schedule
Fri Age

U6 TC

U6 TC

U6 TC

U6 TC

U6 TC

U7 Hornets U7 TC

U7 TC

U7 TC

U8 TC

U8 TC

U8 TC

U9TC

U9 TC

U9B TC

U10B TC

U10B TC

U10G TC

U10G TC

U9B

U11B

U11B

U11B

U12B

U12B

U12G

U13G

U13B

U16B

If you have to change a practice day during the season, only fields without a team assigned U16G



U18B

U19G



In House

Team Coach Email

Seahawks Toie Harris

Grizzlies Justin Naranjo

Gators Lorana Bunita

Cougars Destiney Rojas

Showdown Cohen

Tiny Tornados Joel Renavato

FC TC Zack Simpson zack.simpson14@gmail.com

Hornets Jonatan Ramirez

Grizzlies Jeremy Bergman

Seahawks Toie Harris

Hoy shots TBD

Panthers Christopher Summlin

United 2017 Regan Barlow rlbarlow20@gmail.com

Tigers Maricela Turrbiartes maricelaturrubiartes@gmail.com

Dynasty Vinca

Jaguars Toie Harris

Red Hots Shannon Campbell shannonlea@me.com

Sour Patch Michael Prymula

BAYSA/ EDPL

United 2016 Alejandro Navarro alejandron2152@gmail.com

Dragons Javier Torres javxtorres@gmail.com

United 2014 Blue Romulo Gonzalez angelicmom777@yahoo.com

United 2013 Luis Navarro luisn21.ln@gmail.com

Shooting Stars Danielle Patterson dcpatterson87@icloud.com

Wolves Maddison Sweeney

Energy Carlos Clark carlosclark517@gmail.com

Elite United Vinca Alcocer vinalcoc@hotmail.com



Sharks Jay McVean Jay.mcvean@uth.tmc.edu

Stars Jeremy Robinson bellgin2000@yahoo.com


